PISTA BUENA
HIJO DE STAR WALLACE
ARTS IN THE PARK
HIJO DE SALIBEL
RED SOCIAL

SOL COLORADA
LLUVIA DE ORO
FLINTUS DANCER
UMUTH

KIARA KARITA
CHACUN

MILAGRO

MISS MARITZA
DIPLOMATICA
SHOWTIME

HOLLY DANCER
TISS ARDEL
BELUGA I
FOGONAZO

MAGIC ANGEL
AMBROCIO P

BUEN SAMARITANO
SMART DNA HIJO
HIFNER
MUCHACHITO

VIVA UCRANIA
ELENA DE TROYA
BAIA THUNDER
BOLERO

SOL TAN BONITA
PAPS

CANTA CLARO
ATACANTE
CROWNED FOREVER
EVANGELIA

ROYAL PRINCESS
TAMUGUIN
MURANO G

BRING THEM HOME
THE ROSE DANCER
GOLDEN CHILD
HASPEL

SOL CATIRE BELLO
INDIAN RING
LADY ISABELLA
FIRST FRONT
HERMANO MIO
BRIGO

ROYAL SMILE
MOROCHO

BUENA VIBRA

REY BACHETA
MAVERICK
THOMAS SHELBY
HIJA DE PRESTIGIOSA
PRINCESA DE SABA
GAUCHO MANIA
SIEGEL

(1)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)

16.2

24.4
25.4
25.4
26.1
28.2
25.3
26

26.1
26.3
26.3

26.1
26.4
24

25.4
28

26.3
26.4
24

28.1
26.3
25.1
27.2
26.2
26

24.4
28.4
24.1

26.2
25.3
25.3
25.2
26.1
26.1
26

25.1
26

25.2
26.1
24.4
24.4

27.2
26.2
24.3
24.3
26

25.1
29.1
28.2
26

29.2
30.4
28.3
25
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38

40.2
37.1
37.1
37.3
40.2
38.3
37

37

39.2
37.3
42.2
41.4
38.4
42.1
45.3

37.1

54.3
48.2
49.2
52.2
50.2
50.2
50.2
52.4
52.4
51

50.2
53.1
50.4
52.2

49.2
51.4
53.1
51.2
49.1
49.1

50.3
55.2
55.3
51.2
55.1
59.1
55.1
49.2

1,01,3
1,02,2
1,05,2
1.05
1.04
1,02,3
1,02,3
1,06,1
1.04
1.09
1,08,1
1,04,3
1.08
1,12,3
1.08
1,02,2

1,20,1
1,18,3
1,21,4
1,25,1
1,22,1
1,15,4

E.S 51,2

A. RUBIO

O. CARDENAS
J. SOTO
MARTINEZ
CASTILLO
RIOS
SOTO
FUENTES
GARIBALDO
CASTILLO
SANTOS
BARRIA
CORRALES
ORTIZ
RIVADENEIRA

TrrSro-®mEou<=x

SANCHEZ
CASTILLO
QUIROZ
HERNANDEZ
PEDROZA

“ors<w

SANCHEZ
ESCARTIN

o<

SOTO

OSORIO

JIMENEZ
BENITEZ
HERNANDEZ

oo - -

LASSO
QUIROZ
RIVADENEIRA
MONTILLA
SAMUDIO
CARMONA
QUIROZ
RIVADENEIRA
. PEDROZA
QUIROZ
BARRIA
LASSO
LASSO
CARMONA
RIVADENEIRA
HERNANDEZ
LASSO
BARRIA

PITTI
CORRALES
BARRIA
VELAZQUEZ
0. BENITEZ

L. QUIROZ

J. ARJONA

D. RIOS
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